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Observations were drawn from Beerburrum Forest Station {station 040284}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

7E5931.14ENE7427.115:0220E032.619.1Su1
13SSE7925.74W6629.617:4643S031.121.7Mo2
9S6424.09S7123.012:1437S8.626.218.7Tu3
6E6426.1Calm 7223.014:0119ENE027.319.2We4
9ENE5829.66SW6126.014:2617ENE0.230.417.3Th5
9ENE5328.56SSE6825.412:4120ESE029.817.6Fr6
9ENE5228.06ESE5526.511:5224ENE029.417.9Sa7
9ENE6029.4Calm 6425.815:0320E030.017.7Su8
7NE5930.0Calm 6327.2019.0Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
86028.036626.029.618.7Mean
6E5224.0Calm 5523.026.217.3Lowest

13SSE7931.19S7429.643S8.632.621.7Highest
8.8Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

